Circle of Excellence 2023

Distinguished Sales Club

BHHS Zack Shore, REALTORS®*
675 Route 72, Suite 1006S
Manahawkin, NJ 08050-3503

Hommel, Jillian

COMPASS
129 Chester Ave
Moorestown, NJ 08057
Moriuchi, Naoji

Long & Foster Real Estate
1415 Rt 70 East, Ste 106
Cherry Hill, NJ 08034

Shah, Nikunj N

Weichert Premier
Aileen Konzelmann
10 W. Main St.
Moorestown, NJ 08057-2326
Smoyer, Jacqueline

609-597-6464

214-2639

857-2200

235-1950




